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Please assess the extent to which you agree to the following statements concerning the course.

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

. 0%  7.7% 231% 231% 46,2% B
The course is clearly structured. strongly disagree : N , strongly agree =13
dev.=1
1 2 3 4 5
. 0%  77%  7.7% 154% 69,2%
The lecturer seems to care about the students' learning strongly disagree - - T 0T~ stonglyagree n=13
k ) 1 av.=4,5
success. doval
1 2 3 4 5
. . 0% 77% 0% 30,8% 615%
The lecturer makes the course interesting. strongly disagree X 1 X strongly agree n=13
k ) i av.=4,5
dev.=0,9
1 2 3 4 5
. . 0% 15,4% 0% 154% 69,2%
The lecturer behaves in a friendly and respectful manner gy dgisagree X 1 strongly agree n=13
towards the students. ' ' Gt
1 2 3 4 5
. . 0% 0% 7,7% 30,8% 61,5%
The lecturer goes into the students' questions and strongly disagree : : — T 1 strongly agree n=13
suggestions in sufficient detail. T Y Soveo7
1 2 3 4 5
i o 0% 7,7% 77% 154% 69,2%
The lecturer clarifies the usability and usefulness of the strongly disagree ) - ~ 1 - strongly agree N1
subject covered. ' ' Govad
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 0%  7,7% 30,8% 30,8% 30,8%
The way in which the course is held furthers strongly disagree - T strongly agree n=13
. : k 1) 1 av.=3,8
understanding of the subject. dev.=1
1 2 3 4 5
. . 0%  77% 154% 154% 61,5%
The lecturer makes use of helpful aids (e.g. script, strongly disagree - - ” 1 ; strongly agree =1,
presentations) to support the learning process. ’ v ' Govct
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 0% 0% 231% 30,8% 462%
The lecturer encourages my interest in the subject area. strongly disagree X 1 X strongly agree =13
F 1 av.=4,
! dev.=0,8
1 2 3 4 5
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0% 154% 0%  30,8% 53,8%

The lecturer uses the time available to him/her for the strongly disagree X 1 - strongly agree =13
essentials. f 1 ! vz,
1 2 3 4 5
. 0% 7,7% 77% 231% 61,5%
The lecturer clearly demonstrates how diverse strongly disagree - - — 1 ; strongly agree .
information is interrelated. ' ' ' Govat
1 2 3 4 5
. 7% 77% 0%  231% 61,5%
The lecturer expresses himself/herself clearly and strongly disagree : —T T 1 stongly agree n=13
comprehensibly. ' ' ' Govets
1 2 3 4 5
i . ) 7% 0%  231% 77%  615%
The lecture provides a good overview of the subject strongly disagree — Ty " songly agree n=13
I 1 av.=4,
area. ! dev=13
1 2 3 4 5
. . 0% 0%  385% 53,8% 7.7%
The level of difficulty of the course is... much 100 low — much too high n=13 5
dev.=0,6
1 2 3 4 5
. 0% 0% 15,4% 69,2% 15,4% _
The scope of the course is... much 100 low — much too high n=13
dev.=0,6
1 2 3 4 5
. 0% 0% 38,5% 46,2% 15,4% _
The pace of the course is... much 100 low — much too high =13
dev.=0,7
1 2 3 4 5
. o . 0% 0% 77% 231% 69,2%
Overall, | am very satisfied with the lecturer as the strongly disagree : : : 1 strongly agree n=13
course instructor. i Govs07
1 2 3 4 5
- , 0% 0% 154% 462% 38,5%
Overall, | am very satisfied with the course. strongly disagree - - — T strongly agree n=13
I 1] 1 av.=4,2
dev.=0,7
1 2 3 4 5
o 0% 0%  77% 462% 46,2%
How much have you learnt in this course? very lie : : — very much n=13
' | v,
! dev.=0,7
1 2 3 4 5
. . : 7.7%  231% 23,1% 154% 30,8%
What was your level of interest in the course subject very low 1 X very high n=1_33 .
before the course began? ' ' Jovota
1 2 3 4 5

What were your reasons for attending the course? Several answers possible

important for exam :] 46.2% n=13
compulsory course C] 15.4%
out of interest ) 61.5%
to obtain an overview of the subject :] 30.8%
because of the lecturer :] 38.5%

other reasons 0%
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How much time (in hours) do you spend on average per week (outside class) working on the substance matter?

0 0% AN
dev.=0,9
2] 15.4%
s6( ) 30.8%
more than 6 C] 7.7%
How many sessions of the course did you miss?
o) 23.1% Ay
dev.=0,6
12 69.2%
more than 2 D 7.7%
Which semester are you currently enrolled for (in your major subject)?
1) 16.7% i,
) S 959, dev.=2
s(C_ ) 25%
4() 8.3%
5 ) 16.7%
6 0%
7 0%
8( ) 8.3%
more than 8 0%
Degree of your current course of studies (major subject)?
Bachelor () 15.4% n=13
Master ( 84.6%
State Examination for Teaching Profession 0%
State Examination (law, med., pharm.) 0%
Ecclesiastical Examination 0%
other degree 0%
The bachelor's degree is a...
(The number of answers results from a filter of a previous question)
Mono bachelor’s degree ( ] 100% n=1
Combi bachelor’s degree (6 semesters) 0%
Combi bachelor’s degree (8 semesters) 0%
Course of study / main subject (combi bachelor’s degree) / 1. Subject (teaching profession) (please use the code from the list):
H 02/001
B 02/008 (2 Counts)
H 02/010
H 02/015 (5 Counts)
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